(65)(00)	Lynthis	CC YAXA1901	1480,1	RING & LIKE
INS. CASE OWNER Surveyor.	Resul	DOI: ASSIGN	11 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (	P W6107 . Registered in Merimon:
Pre-ussign / CCU Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner	Chart bain	SA42 T  B AND HARDWARE  HP:  D.O.A: 27 6 19  Nature of Accident:	Claim No.  Policy No.  Make / Model  Place of Accid	And to the second second second
If NO. Driver Nat Driver Tel タトラ カガリ	3000	(V/L: YES/NO)	Of GIA REPO	ORT: YES / NO : TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO ity: S Final ? Yes / No
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: W RMKS:	Noto INSR	ity:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Dute/ Time		1-22-01		STAGE DATE/PIC
	to get L	OR. \$ DL.	PP 4	STAGE DATE / PIC  Non-Reporting lit (1st):  Non-Reporting lit (2nd):  Non-Reporting lit (Final):  Non-Reporting lit (Final):  Non-Reporting lit (Final):  Call Ot:  After call lit to Ot:
3/11/10	Caste & OT to (Sent Vith amo			Documentation Check List: Handler Typist  Notification itr (if non-pickup)  After call itr to OI:  Authorisation To Act:
	TP Y Victor		J.M	Release Voocher: Final Repair Bill: Car Bental Invoice Towing Invoice
18/14/10 -	Dr. Camps			LTA / GIA : Medical Bill:
2/10/19 -	fice 3 sh	in pei to clure.		Martine/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos: Others:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with		Confirm by:
Repair Cost:	55	days) Reduction:	%:	Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 18 10 19	Confirm with PCSWO		Email Cal
Final Liability: Repair Cost UN 1 Loss of Regral (LOR):	55 1766.66 (Agree)	Confirm with VELYVO	1	If No or B 28. Ass. Lia:
Loss of Use (LOU):		x 3 days)		011010
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS - (S	x days)		110101
LOR only LOU onl		LOR + LO Tick only o	me]	
GIA/LTA Search Medical:	SS - SS -			1) Claim status: Nemal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	ss -	(e.g. Tow/ Independe	nt)	2) Report Format: 1P
Legal Cost	SS -			3) Survey fee: \$ 3 DU-W
Total:	ss 19 16.66	Global Sum SS: Confirm with:		timail Call
FINAL PAYMENT	SS [916.66		w (0.5d	
Payee 1: Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	55 [7] 6.66	Name 2:	v, cv, ,0,	V. W.
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 3:		

Rosse	REF ASM ( AXA)	M	91396
THANTIN CASON	ASSI	GNMENT	
Shinased Cost	Excess:	Veh Ho. SKZ 357  Type MC2 / M.Gycle / Bus / York / Truck / Trailer or Make: HernA 34  Colour Black Sp.Reading 066234  EngiNo: C/No: JHM4k 3  Steering: Inorder: Jammed / Brake: norder / Jammed /	Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /    22  -3 A
(Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced repair at the time of insp	d its	Modi: Nil / (Rilly / STD A)  Tyre Size F:  R:  BS (OUD) / EXNOVA / GY / F:  TOYO / YOKO or	S/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/
	S Val. Yes or No Vehicle: IN/OUT		1 (81-1)
P W	# 1651.09 (Kee	(# 8529.71) E	3467
Dutlef Time, File Pass in 7	Preli Report	Days Of Repair:	
□: F	Preli Report Sinal Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
H.,	MILE MILE CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:  Innespolation  3 = REC. SR  ) Theory  ) College



QUOTATION

GST Reg No: M200050223 Company Ref. No.: 550FC1380G

7.80

29.32

10.40

230

25

0.55

2.05

8.35

31.37

### KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

Service and Body Repair

Tel: +65 6841 3838

Website: www.horida.com.sg

For 24-hours Roadside Assistance, Call 98203838

Customer	AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD     8 SHENTON WAY     #27-01 AXA TOWER     SINGAPORE 068811		tomer No. Advisor	: SQT19002836 : 27. Jun 2019 : WZA006 : NG SIN HAI			Page 1	
Registration No SKZ3545H  Chassis No JHMGK3850GX220094		Eng	ine No	; L1:	3B1101012	2		
		Date	Time	: 27	Jun 2019	7.51.47 PI	И	
Model	; JAZZ 1.3LXR CVT 16YM	Sun	veyor Name	- 6				
Owner's Name	: CHUA KIEN SOON		vey Date					
ins Policy No.	27/1/2010	Auti	horisation D	ate :				
Date of Accident	: 27/6/2019					0% GST	Amount	
Item	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Disc %	Amount	Amount	incld GST	
illann .	TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT (JINO. )		Dist. Free	0.00	7,000,000			
	OWNER							
	OWNER INSURER							
	ACC DATE:							
	SURVEYED BY:							
	DATE							
	REF NO							
	TP INSURER.							
	TP VEH							
BO-NUM-COMP-L	NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING-LINI X 7	1	45.00		45.00	3.15	48.15	
33150-T5A-JB1	HEADLIGHT ASSYL 7	1	479 70	25	359.77	25.18	384.95	
60100-T5A-000ZZ	HOOD COMP X / X	nn I	537.50	25	403.12	28.22	431.34	
71105-T5A-000	COVERFR GRILLE X	1	12.00	25	9.00	0.63	9.63	
71120-TAR-003	GRILLE ASSYFR X	1	258.10	25	193.57	13.55	207.12	
91505-TM8-003	CLIP BUMPER A	4	2.30	25	6.90	0.48	7.38	
04711-T5A-000ZZ	FACE, FR. BUMPER TOWN	1	504.60	25	378.45	26.49	404.94	
71102-T5A-000	LOWER GRILLEFR BUMPER ? ?	1	28.30	25	21.22	1.49	22.71	
71103-T5A-000	GARNISHR FR BUMPER	-1	11.30	25	8.47	0.59	9.06	
71104-T5A-000ZF	COVERFR TOWING X	1	14.50	25	10.67	0.76	11.63	
71108-T5A-000	GARNISHLER BUMPER X	1	11.30	25	8.47	0.59	9.06	
71110-T5A-000	SPOILERFR.BUMPER LIP X	1	58.00	25	43.50	3.05	46.55	
71130-T5A-000ZZ	BEAM COMPFR.BUMPER	1	223.80	25	167.85	11.75	179.60	
71140-T5A-000	BRACKETR HEADLIGHT * X	1	24.10	25	16.07	1.26	19.33	
71145-T5A-000	BASEFR LICENCE PLATE X		52.00	25	39.00	2.73	41.73	
71190-T5A-000	BRACKETL HEADLIGHT # 7	- 1	21 90 /	25	16 42	1.15	17.57	
71193-T5A-000	SPACERR FR BUMPER 17.	1	10.40	25	7.80	0.55	8.35	
	LAPA A							

#### Printed on 27/6/2019 7:59:30 PM

71198-T5A-000

91505-TMB-003

This is a computer generaled invoice. No signature is required

Fair prices are subjected to change without notice.

The above waterward cost of reper do not include any unforcemen damages.

GST Amount is consumed from individual linear.

An amount of \$53.50 (ext GST) will be applicable for the request of the doose quotality for estimates above \$2,000.00

SPACERL FR BLIMPER AC XA

However, if the require are subsequently stone at Kan Motor Co. Son. Bhot. If will be refunded

CLIP BUMPER M



### QUOTATION

GST Reg No. M200050223 Company Ref. No.: S60FC1380G

Page

#### KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

Service and Body Repair

Tel: +65 6841 3838

Website: www.honda.com.sg

For 24-hours Roadside Assistance, Call 98203838

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Customer

8 SHENTON WAY

#27-01 AXA TOWER

SINGAPORE 068811

Registration No.

: SKZ3545H

Chassis No. Model

: JAZZ 1.3LXR CVT 16YM

Owner's Name

Ins Policy No.

Date of Accident

: JHMGK3850GX220094

: CHUA KIEN SOON

27/6/2019

Document No.

SQT19002836

: 27 Jun 2019

Customer No. Svc Advisor

: WZA006 : NG SIN HAI

Engine No

: L13B11010122

Date | Time

: 27. Jun 2019 7:51:47 PM

Surveyor Name Survey Date

Authorisation Date :

Item	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Disc %	Amount	0% GST Amount	Amount incld GST
60261-T5R-A00ZZ	PANELL FR.FENDER ★	1	398.60	25	298.95	20.93	319.88
74100-T5A-000	FENDER ASSYR, FR. INNER X	1	73.30	25	54.97	3.85	58.82
90682-SEA-003	CLIP ABUMPER X	6	2.60	25	11.70	0.82	12.52
91501-TR0-003	CLIP.INNER FENDER X	22	2.80	25	46.20	3.23	49.43
60400-T5B-310ZZ	BULKHEAD COMPER X	16	381.70	25	286.27	20.04	306:31
80106-T5B-003	CONDENSER ASSY X	1	704 40	25	528 30	36.98	565.28
19010-5R1-901	RADIATOR COMP X	1	1211 20	25	908.40	63.59	971.99
08CLA-P9911LK8	COOLANT ANTI-FREEZE TYPE 2 X	6	23 20	25	104.40	7.31	111.71
42700-T5A-N91	DISKALUMINIUM WHEEL 16X6J X	3	836.00	25	627.00	43.89	670.89
				Sum Item	4640.79	324.86	4,965,65
BOSUN	SUNDRIES /	18	10000 3	0-	100.00	7.00	107.00
BML01I	INSPECT FR LIGHTING MECHANISMS & FOCUS	3	180.00	-	180.00	12.60	192.60
BMA01D	REMOVE & INSTALL A/C CONDENSER WITH FITTINGS	1	380.00 X	(17	380.00	26.60	406 60
BMC01D	REMOVE & INSTALL RADIATOR WITH FITTINGS.	1	330.00 X	),,	330.00	23.10	353.10
ВКВН01М	CUT OFF & RENEW BULKHEAD, STRAIGHTEN	1	259200 5	60	2500.00	175.00	2675.00
BP06R	SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR REPLACED AREAS (6P)	٠,	200erto 4	50/	2000.00	140.00	2140.00
BKBU01R	REMOVE AND RENEW LHF RIM	1	50 00 X	11	50.00	3.50	53.50
			5	um Labor	5540.00	387,80	5,927.80

Survey By

Date & Time

Excess Status

Signature

Rom 54 paint

Total Amount 10:180.79 712.66

10.893.45

Total (Inclusive of GST)

10,893.45

#### Printed on 27/6/2019 7:59:36 PM

This is a computer generated invoice. No signature is required

Fart prices are subsected to change without notice

The stroke estimated cost of repair do not include any untreaseen demagns

An amount of \$53.00 (and \$67) will be applicable for the request of the above quotation for extension above \$2,000.00 However, if the repeats are subsequently done at Kall Motor Co. Sidn. Brid. It will be refunded

12% Auto Domettects hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- . To recovery automorphic speed president
- · To move the repolity of the re-
- . Third party survey is on a distance of the
- · No Repti modificación il d'alluna
- Supplementary State(s) many is subject to final accommit

Acknowledged by Record

Squalure:

Date



### KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

Service and Body Repair

Tel: +65 6841 3838

Website www.honda.com.sg

For 24-hours Roadside Assistance, Call 98203838

Document No.

Customer No.

Svc Advisor Engine No

: SQT19002836 : 27 Jun 2019

Page

QUOTATION

Company Ref. No.: S50FC1380G

GST Reg No.: M200050223

8 SHENTON WAY

#27-01 AXA TOWER SINGAPORE 068811

: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

: WZA006 : NG SIN HAI

Registration No

: SKZ3545H

Chassis No

Customer

: JHMGK3850GX220094

: L13B11010122

Model

: JAZZ 1.3LXR CVT 16YM

Date | Time

Unit Price Disc %

Surveyor Name

: 27. Jun 2019 7:51:47 PM

Owner's Name Ins Policy No.

: CHUA KIEN SOON

Survey Date **Authorisation Date** 

Qty

Date of Accident

item

: 27/6/2019

Description TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT (J/NO:

0% GST Amount Amount

Amount incld GST

OWNER!

OWNER INSURER:

ACC DATE:

SURVEYED BY:

DATE

	REF NO:						
	TP INSURER:						
	TP VEH.						
BO-NUM-COMP-L	NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING-L(N)	1	45.00		45.00	3.15	48.15
33150-T5A-J81	HEADLIGHT ASSY,L. 7	1	479.70	25	359.77	25.18	384.95
60100-T5A-000ZZ	HOOD COMP X	1	537.50	25	403.12	28.22	431.34
71105-T5A-000	COVERFR.GRILLE X	1	12.00	25	9.00	0.63	9.63
71120-TAR-003	GRILLE ASSYFR. X	1	258.10	25	193.57	13.55	207.12
91505-TM8-003	CLIP,BUMPER AL	4	2.30	25	6.90	0.48	7.38
04711-T5A-000ZZ	FACE, FR. BUMPER TOWN	1	504.60	25	378.45	26.49	404.94
71102-T5A-000	LOWER GRILLEFR BUMPER ?	1	28.30	25	21.22	1.49	22.71
71103-T5A-000	GARNISHR FR BUMPER 7.	1	11.30	25	8.47	0.59	9.06
71104-T5A-000ZF	COVERFR.TOWING X	1	14.50	25	10.87	0.76	11.63
71108-T5A-000	GARNISHLFR.BUMPER ★	1	11.30	25	8.47	0.59	9.06
71110-T5A-000	SPOILERFR BUMPER LIP	1	58.00	25	43.50	3.05	46.55
71130-T5A-000ZZ	BEAM COMPFR BUMPER	1	223.80	25	167.85	11.75	179.60
71140-T5A-000	BRACKETR HEADLIGHT * X	1	24.10	25	18.07	1.26	19.33
71145-T5A-000	BASEFR.LICENCE PLATE X	1	52.00	25	39.00	2.73	41,73
71190-T5A-000	BRACKETL HEADLIGHT # 7	1	21.90	25	16.42	1.15	17.57
71193-T5A-000	SPACERR FR. BUMPER 17.	1	10.40	25	7.80	0.55	8.35
71198-T5A-000	SPACERL FR BUMPER AL	1	10.40	25	7.80	0.55	8.35
91505-TM8-003	CLIP,BUMPER M	17	2.30	25	29.32	2.05	31,37

#### Printed on 27/6/2019 7:59:30 PM

This is a computer generated invoice. No signature is required

Part prices are subjected to change without notice.

The above estimated cost of repair do not include any unforeseen damages.

GST Amount is calculated from individual line(s).

An amount of \$53.50 (incl GST) will be applicable for the request of the above quotation for estimates above \$2,000.00.

However, if the repairs are subsequently done at Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd. if will be refunded



KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

Service and Body Repair

Tel: +65 6841 3838

Website: www.honda.com.sg

For 24-hours Roadside Assistance, Call 98203838

Document No.

· SQT19002836

Page

QUOTATION

Company Ref. No. S60FC1380G

GST Reg No.: M200050223

8 SHENTON WAY

#27-01 AXA TOWER

: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

SINGAPORE 068811

Registration No.

: SKZ3545H

Chassis No

Customer

 JHMGK3850GX220094 : JAZZ 1.3LXR CVT 16YM

Model Owner's Name

: CHUA KIEN SOON

Ins Policy No.

Date of Accident

: 27/6/2019

: 27. Jun 2019

: WZA006

Customer No. Svc Advisor Engine No

Date

: NG SIN HAI : L13B11010122

Date | Time

: 27. Jun 2019 7:51:47 PM

Surveyor Name

Survey Date

Authorisation Date

Item	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Disc %	Amount	0% GST Amount	Amount incld GST
60261-T5R-A00ZZ	PANELL.FR.FENDER X	1	398,60	25	298.95	20.93	319.88
74100-T5A-000	FENDER ASSYR, FR. INNER X	1	73.30	25	54.97	3.85	58.82
90682-SEA-003	CLIP ABUMPER X	6	2.60	25	11.70	0.82	12.52
91501-TR0-003	CLIP,INNER FENDER X	22	2.80	25	46.20	3.23	49.43
60400-T5B-310ZZ	BULKHEAD COMPFR.	1	381.70	25	286.27	20.04	306.31
80100-T5B-003	CONDENSER ASSY X	1	704.40	25	528.30	36.98	565.28
19010-5R1-901	RADIATOR COMP X	1	1211.20	25	908.40	63.59	971.99
08CLA-P9911LK8	COOLANT ANTI-FREEZE TYPE 2	6	23.20	25	104.40	7.31	111.71
42700-T5A-N91	DISKALUMINIUM WHEEL 16X6J X	1	836.00	25	627.00	43.89	670.89
	6500			Sum Item	4640.79	324.86	4,965.65
BOSUN	SUNDRIES	1	19000 3	0	100.00	7.00	107.00
BML01I	INSPECT FR LIGHTING MECHANISMS & FOCUS	10	180.00		180.00	12.60	192.60
BMA01D	REMOVE & INSTALL A/C CONDENSER WITH FITTINGS.	. 1	380.00 X		380.00	26.60	405.60
BMC01D	REMOVE & INSTALL RADIATOR WITH FITTINGS	1	330.00 ⊀		330.00	23.10	353.10
ВКВН01М	CUT OFF & RENEW BULKHEAD. STRAIGHTEN	1	2500-00 3	560	2500.00	175.00	2675.00
BP06R	SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR REPLACED AREA! (6P)	S. 1	200000 4	50	2000.00	140.00	2140.00
BKBU01R	REMOVE AND RENEW LHF RIM	1	50.00 X		50.00	3.50	53.50
			5	Sum Labor	5540.00	387.80	5,927,80

Survey By Date & Time

Total Amount 10,180.79

712.66 10,893.45

Total (Inclusive of GST)

10,893,45

Excess Status

Signature

#### Printed on 27/6/2019 7:59:30 PM

This is a computer generated invoice. No signature is required

Part prices are subjected to change without notice

The above estimated cost of repair do not include any unforeseen damages.

GST Amount is calculated from individual line(s)

An amount of \$53.50 (incl GST) will be applicable for the request of the above quotation for estimates above \$2,000.00

However, if the repairs are subsequently done at Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd. it will be refunded.

- . To recurry below later spice painting
- \* To properly discount partial of the country

- Supplementary fleritial management is subject to final approved from

Advantaged by Repairs

Signature:



## SERVICE PRE-INVOICE

GST Reg No.: M200050223 Company Ref. No.: S60FC1380G

# KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

370 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408651, Tel: +65 6841 3883 Fax: +65 6741 5022 255 Alexandra Road Singapore 159937. Tel: +65 6471 5458 Fax: +65 6471 5460

Customer:

WZA006 / AXA INSURANCE PTE

Chassis No:

JHMGK3850GX220094

License No:

SKZ3545H

Mileage: Engine No: 56665

L13B11010122

Document No:

SHNG

Printed By: Order Date:

15. July 2019

Order Time:

2:52:01 PM

SVO19045288

Service Advisor:

NG SIN HAI

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	DIS	C %	AMOUNT	7% GST An Amount	nount incld
	TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT (J/NO:	0						
	OWNER: CHUA KIEN SOON							
	OWNER INSURER:TOKIO							
	ACC DATE:26/07/2019							
	SURVEYED BY:RASUL							
	DATE:15/07/2019							
	REF NO:							
	TP INSURER:AXA							
	TP VEH:GBE5942Z							
91505-TM8-003	CLIP,BUMPER	4	2.30	1	25	6.90	0.48	7.38
04711-T5A-000ZZ	FACE,FR.BUMPER	1	504.60		25	378.45	26.49	404.94
71190-T5A-000	BRACKETL HEADLIGHT	1	21.90		25	16.42	1.15	17.57
91505-TM8-003	CLIP,BUMPER	17	2.30	-	25	29.32	2.05	31.37
	The state of the s		SUN	PAR	TS:	431.09	30.17	461.26
BOSUN	0701	1	30.00	51		30.00	2.10	32.10
	SUNDRIES							
BML011	0701	11	180.00			180.00	12.60	192.60
	INSPECT FR LIGHTING MECHANISMS &		control.					
	FOCUS							
	HEADLIGHTS.(N)							
BKBH01M	1729	1	560.00	1		560.00	39.20	599.20
	CUT OFF & RENEW BULKHEAD. STRAIGHTEN							
	ALIGN CHASSIS & RENEW DAMAGE							
	PARTS,							
BP06R	1718	1	450.00	1		450.00	31.50	481.50
	SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR							
	REPLACED AREAS. (6P)		SUM L	ARO	UR:	1,220.00	85.40	1,305.40
				TALS		1,651.09	115.57	1,766.66
			10	ML	Ju	1,001.09	110.07	1,700.00
			atal David	-l- (0)	201			1,766.66
			otal Payat	one (S	GUI			1,700.00

P. Sin Hai

V: OUT

E. V

T- 9-150-10

Menu



# Service Request Details

Claim

S9M01S5K

Reference

None /

Loss Date

June 27, 2019

Report Date

Jun 28, 2019 8:52:00 AM

Request Date

June 28, 2019

Due Date

July 5, 2019

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Next Step

Agree to perform service

Decline Work

Accept Work

### Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SKZ3545H

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) +

Menu

PHONE

HONDA

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

CHYE SENG PAINTS AND HARDWARE CO BLK 452 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 10, #01-1767, 560452, Singapore 64548424 MELVINKHOOSK@GMAIL.COM

Claim Handler

LOH Cynthia 6568804843 cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

New Message

### Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Ng Sin Hai <shng@kahmotor.onmicrosoft.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 27 June, 2019 7:49 PM

To:

SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Subject:

RE: 3rd party direct settlement SKZ3545H/ & your insured

GBE5942Z/DOA:27/06/2019/Est \$

Attachments:

MRM42424942.PDF

Categories:

Shailendra

Dear Motor Claims,

Please refer to the attached pdf, we are assisting our insured vehicle SKZ3545H to file a 3rd party claim against your insured vehicle GBE5942Z and to request for direct settlement.

Please assist and expedite to check the claim liability soonest.

Thank you and have a nice day,@

Warmest Regards,

Ng Sin Hai

Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd

(A member of Oriental Holdings Berhad) Body Repair & Paint Centre

255 Alexandra Road Singapore 159937

DID: 6471 5419 HP: 9072 1769

E-mail: shng@honda.com.sg



Visit our Facebook page

CONFIDENTIAL NOTE: The Information contained in the e-mail is intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable low. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately notify the sender and delete the mail. Thank you for your collaboration.

#### Disclaimer

This e-mail contains privileged or confidential information which is intended only for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of it. Thank you.

### Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Desmond Toh <desmondtoh@honda.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 14 October 2019 2:40 PM

To:

amind@lkk.com.sg; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Jerome Tan; Winson Chow

Subject:

FW: SKZ3545H- TP CLAIM AGAINST GBE5942Z DOA: 27.05.2019

Attachments:

4635 001.pdf

Your Ref: GBE5942Z

Our Ref: SKZ3545H

M/s:

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

C/o:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way

#27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attn: Case Handler

Dear All,

Above is the attached document for third party direct settlement claim.

Kindly provide us your finalized settlement & payment as your soonest.

Will appreciate your response after receiving this email.

Best Regards Desmond Toh Contact No. 65145848 Kah Motor Co Sdn Bhd

Website: www.honda.com.sg





Confidential Note: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this

communication is str notify the sender and	ictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately delete the mail. Thank you.

### Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Chye Seng <cs@chyesengpaints.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 4 July 2019 2:58 PM

To:

Jimmy Chen (LKK Auto)

Subject:

Re: OUR REF : CC4/ASM19011480/wb3 - ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBE5942Z AND

SKZ3545H AT TRAFFIC LIGHT JUNCTION ALONG QUTRAM RD

Attachments:

minndrivinglicense.pdf; employmentauthorisation.pdf;

PHOTO-2019-07-04-14-52-44 2.jpg; PHOTO-2019-07-04-14-52-48.jpg;

PHOTO-2019-07-04-14-52-47.jpg

Hi Jimmy,

Thank you for your email.

I have attached the documents as requested. Please let me know if there's anything else you need.

Thank you.

On Wed, Jul 3, 2019 at 5:19 PM Jimmy Chen (LKK Auto) < iimmychen@lkkauto.com > wrote:

Dear Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a third-party claim(s) from Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd acting on behalf of the owner of SKZ3545H against your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected because of the claim against your policy.

As Insurers, they shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third-party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this email. Your intent must be formally expressed to AXA and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <a href="mailto:jimmychen@lkkauto.com">jimmychen@lkkauto.com</a> within 7 days from the date of this email <a href="mailto:jif not provided at our reporting centre">jif not provided at our reporting centre</a>. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)

- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any) Please provide us with a soft copy of <u>SAI</u> <u>MINN MINN PHAY THU</u> driver license, you may send it to us by replying to this email.
- · Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Copy of the letter of authorization – Please assist to provide us with a copy of the letter of
authorization which shows that the driver <u>SAI MINN MINN PHAY THU</u> was authorized to drive
your vehicle during the time of the accident, you may send the soft copy to us by replying to this
email

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to <a href="mailto:cst@axa.com.sg">cst@axa.com.sg</a> or deliver it by hand to AXA Customer Care Centre.

This email should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorized driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third-party injury claim(s), we shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact as at 6841 2928 or <a href="mimmychen@lkkauto.com">mimmychen@lkkauto.com</a>. Please quote our claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Jimmy Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2928 | email: jimmychen@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51. Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

With Regards Chye Seng Paints & Hardware Co



# <TP - Mandate IA> - S9M01S5K [ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBE 5942Z(OI) & SKZ 3545H(TP) ON 27/06/2019]

#### Type

**Q** Question

#### Message

Liability: 100%. Insured driver had encroached into third party's lane while turning and collided with third party. Inform OI about third party claim. Agreed to settle at best and aware NCD issue. We seek your mandate at \$1,916.67(all-in). TP-Mandate IA had been uploaded in Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your approval/instruction. Hsiao Tong - 17-Oct-19

Reply



51 UBI ANE 1, 202-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL; (065) 62563561 FAX; (065) 62564315

# **Immediate Advice**

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

# Date: 17/10/2019

### **Survey Details:**

Date of loss	27-Jun-19
Date of appointment	28-Jun-19
Date of survey	15-Jul-19
Location of survey	KAH MOTOR CO SDN BERHAD

# Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	Third party
Vehicle number	SKZ 3545H
Make and Model	HOWDA JAZZ 1.5 CVT ABS D/AIKBAG
Date of registration	20/1/2016
Excess	
Market Value	\$55,000
Parf Rebate	\$42,447
Nett Loss	\$12,553

# Repair details:

Initial Estimate	\$ 10,180.79

# Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$	431.09
Check items (estimate)		NIL
Labour	S	1,220.00
Total	\$	1,651.09
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$	
Number of days for repair		3



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400933 TEL: : (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

# Remarks:

OID encroaci	hed into third	party land	while turi	ning right.

# Mandate:

Liability(TP)	100%	
Proposed repair cost (w/GST)	\$ 1,766.67	
Loss of use	\$ 150.00	(3days x \$50.00)
Loss of rental	NIL	no. of days
Loss of income	NIL	no. of days
LTA search fees	NIL	
Others	NIL	
Proposed Total	\$ 1,916.67	

### Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 17 October 2019 8:59 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: New message for service request 124204, vehicle number SKZ3545H

			AIII
]	RECD TP ESTIMATE_F FROM RASUL**PASS TO VIVIAN	STU	22/7/2019 2:02:52 PM
J	Case Tranfer To Hsiao Tong***File Pass To Hsiao Tong	STU	15/10/2019 8:41:42 AM
	Message AXA: Liability: 100%. Insured driver had encroached into third party's lane while turning and collided with third party. Inform OI about third party claim. Agreed to settle at best and aware NCD issue. We seek your mandate at \$1,916.67(all-in). TP-Mandate IA had been uploaded in Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your approval/instruction. Hsiao Tong – 17-Oct-19	снт	17/10/2019 7:48:20 AM
J	10/17/19 8:54 AM LOH Cynthia APPROVE	LSP	17/10/2019 8:46:37 AM

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

----Original Message----

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Thursday, 17 October 2019 8:56 AM To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: New message for service request 124204, vehicle number SKZ3545H

Best Regards,

Summer Lee | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

----Original Message-----

From: cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg <cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 17 October, 2019 8:55 AM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 124204, vehicle number SKZ3545H

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number S9M01S5K.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal.

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

### Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 18 October 2019 9:26 AM

To:

Desmond Toh

Cc:

Jerome Tan; Winson Chow; Admin A

Subject:

RE: SKZ3545H- TP CLAIM AGAINST GBE5942Z DOA: 27.05.2019 //LKK REF:

CC4/ASM19011480/R1pb3

Attachments:

EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORM\_SKZ3545H.pdf

#### Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

We confirm settlement at \$1,916.66(all-in).

Please duly sign the document enclosed and return to us (LKK) for our necessary action.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <a href="mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com">chewht@lkkauto.com</a> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Desmond Toh <desmondtoh@honda.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 14 October 2019 2:40 PM

To: amind@lkk.com.sg; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Jerome Tan <jerometan@honda.com.sg>; Winson Chow <winsonchow@honda.com.sg>

Subject: FW: SKZ3545H- TP CLAIM AGAINST GBE5942Z DOA: 27.05.2019

Your Ref: GBE5942Z

Our Ref: SKZ3545H

M/s: AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

C/o: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way

#27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attn: Case Handler

Dear All,

Above is the attached document for third party direct settlement claim.

Kindly provide us your finalized settlement & payment as your soonest.

Will appreciate your response after receiving this email.

Best Regards

Desmond Toh

Contact No. 65145848

Kah Motor Co Sdn Bhd

Website: www.honda.com.sg



Confidential Note: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately notify the sender and delete the mail. Thank you.



Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd. Member of Orlend Heldings Berheld Body Repair & Paint Centre 6A Mandal Estata Singapore 729903 Tel::+65 6841 3838 Fax::+65 6362 5015

www.honda.com.sg

M/s: AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

c/o LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way

#27-01

Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Your ref : GBE5942Z

Date: 2/10/2019

Dear Sir / Madam,

Our ref : SKZ3545H

#### THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKZ3545H	& GBE5942Z	ON 27/06/2019
-----------------------------	------------	---------------

arked 🗹 t	pelow:	
nail dated 10	/07/2019.	
ith the repai	r invoice / Third Party Direct Settle	ment Agreement.
		nin 2 weeks via email to
harge vouch	er duly completed.	
ement of the	e following :-	
		n. Bhd.
1.1		
	x 3 days : S\$150.00 payable to C	CHUA KIEN SOON.
[]		
[]		
ur cheque n	nade in favour of the above mentio	oned name(s) for our transmission
ian	Letter of Authority GIA Search	LTA Search
	hail dated 10 with the repail lischarge vo da.com.sg. harge vouch ement of the S\$1,766	nail dated 10/07/2019.  with the repair invoice / Third Party Direct Settle lischarge voucher for our client's signature with ida.com.sg.  harge voucher duly completed.  lement of the following:- S\$1,766.66 payable to Kah Motor Co. Sd  [ ] S\$50.00 x 3 days: S\$150.00 payable to C [ ] [ ]  [ ]  [ ]  Letter of Authority

Yours faithfully,

Ng Sin Hai



Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd.

# Service Tax Invoice

GST Reg No. M200050223

Company Ref. No. \$60FC1380G

(A Member of Oriental Holdings Berhad)

6A Mandai Estate, SINGAPORE 729903

Mandai Parts Centre

Phone No.: +65 6841 3838 Fax No.:

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT 8 SHENTON WAY #27-01 AXA TOWER SINGAPORE, 068811

Customer Code: CU0129734 Payment Term: 30 Days

SINV-BM19001696 Invoice No. 28/09/19 Invoice Date SVO19045286 Order No. Reference 10815 Job Card No. 27/06/19 / 7:51:47 PM Date/Time Received : SKZ3545H Licence No. JAZZ 1.3LXR CVT 16YM Model JHMGK3850GX220094 Car Chassis No. L13B11010122 Car Engine No.

56665 Mileage NG SIN HAI 1596 Service Advisor SHNG

Served By Page

		2 7.2	-		U. PriceD	don M	Amount	7% GST Am Amount	ount incid
No.		Description	City.	UoM	u. Priceu	HSIC 76	Amount	Amount	- 00
		TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT (J/NO:							
		OWNER: CHUA KIEN SOON							
		OWNER INSURER: TOKIO							
		ACC DATE:27/06/2019							
		SURVEYED BY:RASUL							
		DATE:15/07/2019							
		REF NO;							
		TP INSURER: AXA							
		TP VEH:GBE5942Z							
BOSUN	0701	SUNDRIES	1	Hours	30.00		30.00	2.10	32.10
BML01I	0701	INSPECT FR LIGHTING MECHANISMS & FOCUS HEADLIGHTS.(N)	1	Hours	180.00		180.00	12.60	192.60
BKBH01M	1729	CUT OFF & RENEW BULKHEAD. STRAIGHTEN ALIGN CHASSIS & RENEW DAMAGE PARTS.	1	Hours	560.00		560.00	39.20	599.2
BP06R	1718	SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR REPLACED AREAS, (6P)	1	Hours	450.00		450.00	31.50	481.5
91505-TM8-003		CLIP,BUMPER	4	Each	2.30	25	6.90	0.48	7.3
04711-T5A-000ZZ		FACE,FR.BUMPER	1	Each	504.60	25	378.45	26.49	404.9
71190-T5A-000		BRACKETL.HEADLIGHT	1	Each	21.90	25	16.42	1.15	17.5
91505-TM8-003		CLIP,BUMPER	17	Each	2.30	25	29.32	2.05	31.3
			Sum	Labor			1,220.00	85,40	1,305.4
			Sum	ltem			431.09	30.17	461.2
			Total	SGD			1,651.09	115,57	1,766.66
			Total	Payable	(SGD)				1,766.66

Printed by SHNG on 28 Sep 2019 at 2:29:16 PM

This is a computer generated invoice. No signature is required. Please review your bill and advise us of any errors or omissions. Kan Motor reserves the right to deliver a subsequent bill for any charge omitted. GST Amount is calculated from individual line(s).



### Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Jimmy Chen (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 3 July 2019 5:19 PM

To:

CS@CHYESENGPAINTS.COM

Cc:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

OUR REF : CC4/ASM19011480/wb3 - ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBE5942Z AND

SKZ3545H AT TRAFFIC LIGHT JUNCTION ALONG QUTRAM RD

Attachments:

LETTER OF EMPLOYMENT AND AUTHORIZATION TEMPLATE.pdf

#### Dear Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a third-party claim(s) from Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd acting on behalf of the owner of SKZ3545H against your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected because of the claim against your policy.

As Insurers, they shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third-party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this email. Your intent must be formally expressed to AXA and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <a href="mailto:jimmychen@lkkauto.com">jimmychen@lkkauto.com</a> within 7 days from the date of this email <a href="mailto:jf">jf</a> not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any) Please provide us with a soft copy of <u>SAI</u> MINN MINN PHAY THU driver license, you may send it to us by replying to this email.
- · Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Copy of the letter of authorization Please assist to provide us with a copy of the letter of authorization
  which shows that the driver <u>SAI MINN MINN PHAY THU</u> was authorized to drive your vehicle during
  the time of the accident, you may send the soft copy to us by replying to this email.
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to <a href="mailto:cst@axa.com.sq">cst@axa.com.sq</a> or deliver it by hand to AXA Customer Care Centre.

This email should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorized driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third-party injury claim(s), we shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact as at 6841 2928 or <a href="minimum.emm">immychen@lkkauto.com</a>.
 Please quote our claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Jimmy Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2928 | email: jimmychen@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

# LETTER OF AUTHORITY

### TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

ACCOMPANY THEORY WAS COMPANY TO BE	SK7 3545H 8
ACCIDENT INVOLVING (OWNER'S VEHICLE NO.) (THIRD PARTY'S VEHICLE NO.) 4 BE 5 4 2 Z	ON 27/6/19
ALONG Chin Snee Road	
The share and the Web Web Co. Od. Did Web	. Materia and its seemts on
I hereby authorize Kah Motor Co. Sdn Bhd (Kal any person authorized by Kah Motor to do all or	any of the following:
<ul> <li>To submit, resolve and make any clair against the 3<sup>rd</sup> party insurers.</li> </ul>	m(s) which I may have
<ul> <li>To execute, sign discharge voucher/in- necessary documents in connection with above claim.</li> </ul>	demnity forms and all and arising out of the
<ul> <li>Any payment should be made in favour of <u>Co. Sdn. Bhd.</u></li> </ul>	f my name / Kah Motor
* X	
981 -	
XXV	
Owner Signature	
(Co stamp & authorized signature if is Co registered vehicle)	
Name: Chua Kien Soon	
NRIC No: 5/479139F	
Vehicle No: SKZ 3545H	
Date : 18/7/19	
Date	

Letter of Authority (insurer)





Any Personal Injury Claims

#### AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehide N	0:		GBE 5942Z	(Insd yeh)	5.535 - 765705055050505 STAD55425-3V
			SKZ 3545H	(TP veh)	Model: Honda Jazz (1318cc)
Date of A	ccident/ Time:		27/06/2019		
Repair Es	timate	:5	10,895.4	-5	
Final Rep	air Cast (w/GST)	- 5	1,766.66	6	
Loss of U	iė	- 5	150.00		3 days at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if	any)	- 5		10	days at 5 per day
LTA / GIA	Search Fee	1.5			
Others:		- 5	-		
		- \$			
Final Sett	lement 5um	+\$	1,916.66		
Payee Na	me : KAH MOTOR CO	SDN B	ERHAD		
Is Third P	arty Workshop GIA Registe	ered?	X] YES [	I NO	(Kindly indicate below)
۸)	For Non GIA Registe	red Work	shop:	Agreed	Liability(%)
3)	For GIA Registered to	Workshop		BOLAA	pplicable: Yes/No BOLA Scenario No: 15
	BOLA Liability: 10	0 (%)		Assesse	d Liability (*):(%)
	* Assessed Liability t	o be filled	only for chain col	lisions and fo	or cases where BOLA does not apply.

#### NOTE:

Remarks:

- 1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- 3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use daim per the NIMA rates.

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

We confirmed that we have the authority of our client to act for and on their behalf in this accident CO. Story, BHD.

AH RIOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

BY REPAIR & PAINT CENTRE

B MANDAI ESTATE

SINGAPORE 729805

Signature of Witness: Jerome Tan

8 ATAMPA JESTATE
SINGAPORE 728805
TEL: 6514 5266 FAX: 6365 1949
Signature of Witness: / Workshop stamp (if applicable)
Name of Witness: Jerome Tan

BODY REPAIR & PAINT CENTRE

Date: 18/10/2019

Signature of workshop representative / Workshop stamp Name of Representative: Desmond Toh

Date: 18/10/2019

((LKK)) MRB

Signature of AXA's surveyor/rearesentative Name of AXA's surveyor /Representative

Date:



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Interna	ationale Des Experts En Autom	
AXA INSURANCE PTI	ELTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1901	1480/R1pb3q2
SHENTON WAY #24		Date: 25-10-2019	
ATTN:CYNTHIA LOH		Code: ASM	
1.	Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
Insured Veh.	GBE 5942Z	Veh. Inspected	SKZ 3545H
Policy No.	P2029201	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	S9M01S5K	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From		Assign Date	28/06/2019
2.	Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
Make & Model	HONDA JAZZ 1.3 A	c.c	1318
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
Chassis No.	JHMGK3850GX220094	Colour	BLACK
Odometer	66234	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
General	FAIR		
3.	Con	ditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	175/65 R15	DUNLOP	6 mm
L/H Front Tyre	175/65 R15	DUNLOP	6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	175/65 R15	DUNLOP	6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	175/65 R15	DUNLOP	6 mm
4.	Descr	iption of Damages	
THE VEHICLE S	USTAINED DAMAGES AT THE	N/S FRONT PORTION.	
DAMAGES SEE	DETAILS.		
5.	Gen	eral Information	
Accident Date	27/06/2019	Inspection Date	15/07/2019
Survey held at	255 ALEXANDRA RD		*
Repairer	KAH MOTOR.CO.SDN.BHD	<b>1</b>	
5a.		Remarks	
A)THE INSPECT	ION WAS CONDUCTED ON A NCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA S. WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SIS. SED REPAIRS.
5b.		nate Days of Repair	

3 Working Days

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKZ 3545H

ty,	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	45.00	
4	HEADLIGHT ASSY ,L (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	359.77	
4	HOOD COMP (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	403.12	2
1	COVERFR.GRILLE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	9.00	9
1	GRILLE ASSYFR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	193.57	
4	CLIP,BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	6.90	6.90
1	FACE ,FR BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	TORN	378.45	378.45
1	LOWER GRILLEFR BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	21.22	
1	GARNISHR.FR.BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	8.47	
4	COVERFR.TOWING (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	10.87	
	GARNISHL.FR.BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	8.47	3
1	SPOILERFR.BUMPER LIP (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	43.50	
1	BEAM COMPFR.BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	167.85	15
	BRACKETR HEADLIGHT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	18.07	
	BASEFR LICENCE PLATE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	39.00	
1	BRACKETL HEADLIGHT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	16.42	16.42
1	SPACERR.FR.BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	7.80	3
1	SPACERL.FR.BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	7.80	- 4
17	CLIP.BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	29.32	29.32
1	PANELL.FR.FENDER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	298.95	
1	FENDER ASSYR.FR.INNER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	54.97	
6	CLIP ABUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	11.70	9
22	CLIP, INNER FENDER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	46.20	5
1	BULKHEAD COMPFR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	286.27	19
1	CONDENSER ASSY (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	528.30	8
1	RADIATOR COMP (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	908.40	8
6	COOLANT ANTI-FREEZE TYRE 2 (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	104.40	93
1	DISKALUMINIUM WHEEL 16X6J (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	627.00	9
1	SUNDRIES (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	100.00	30.00
	and a contract of the second o		4,740.79	461.09

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19011480/R1pb3q2



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.: 2 of 2

1,651.09

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LABOUR			
	INSPECT FR LIGHTING MECHANISMS & FOCUS		180.00	180.00
	REMOVE & REINSTALL A/C CONDENSER WITH FITTINGS.	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	3
	REMOVE & INSTALL RADIATOR WITH FITTINGS.	NOT NECESSARY	330.00	54
	CUT OFF & RENEW BULKHEAD .STRAIGHTEN .		2,500.00	560.00
	SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR REPLACED AREAS.		2,000.00	450.00
	REMOVE AND RENEW LHF RIM.	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
	Contract of the Contract of th		5,440.00	1,190.00
	GRAND TOTAL		/10,180.79	1,651.09

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19011480/R1pb3q2

MKB

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS

Automotive Assessor

Amen

HO LEONG CHUAN

**Automotive Assessor** 

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

\*

10/30/2019

MESSAGES

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

S9M0155K

Reference

Loss Date

SIZ3545H MONDA TPMD Vehicle Information Incident Vehicle Registration # Model Make Wait for: Approve invoice Next Step Actions CC4/ASM19011480/R1p63q2 🥒 28 Jun 2019 8:52:00 AM 27 June 2019

Primary Contact/Insured

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Vendor Name

28 June 2019

Request Date

Due Date

Report Date

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Type of Loss

Service Address

BLK 452 AMG MO KIO AVENUE 10, #01-1767, CHYE SENG PAINTS AND HARDWARE CO MELVINIOHOOSK@GMAILCOM 560452, Singapore

cynthia Johillaxa.com.sg Claim Handler 6568804843 LOH Cynthia

Notes Metrics Assessment Documents. Document SubType History Invokes Document Type Messages

Additional Instructions

+ United Decimans

Reports & Statement

Accident Statement

Menimen

DATE

AUTHOR

SUB-THE

THE

HAME

https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requests.html#/service-requests/?serviceRequestNumber=124204&tab=involces

TER TO CITIENT From / Claim Adjatement Laper Decuments Decuments Term / Claim From	MANAGE	36	Claim Portal	AUTHOR	DATE
Form / Claim Documents Documents Documents From / Claim Conveyorberres ACT FORM pail From / Claim Documents ACT FORM pail From / Claim Documents ACT FORM pail From / Claim From / Consult Antis From / Claim From / Consult Antis From / Claim From / Claim From / Consult Antis From / Claim From / Consult Antis From / Claim From / Consult Antis From / Claim F	Lockweice 1 Madf	irvuice	Surveyor? Assessor expense	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 October 2019
From / Claim Disconnects From / Claim Disconnects  ACT FORMult From / Claim Disconnects Lattern and Commiscoderine Statement General Statement Statement General Claim Stateme	Lickinspection (1) pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	30 October 2019
Forms / Claim Decuments Decuments From / Claim Food / Authority Letter Decuments Latters and Correspondence Reports & Estinate / Quotation Reports & Estinate / Quotation Reports & Correspondence Statement Reports & Correspondence Reports & Correspondence Statement Reports & Correspondence Report	LioChijasimentla.pdf	Forms / Claim Decaments	Others	LIKK ALLTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 Octsber 2019
Finans / Chim Documents  Latters and Correspondence Relay Habbers / Insured Reports & Others Statement Statement Statement Reports & Others Statement Form / Claim Documents  Reports & Others Statement  Reports & Others  Repo	BPAYMENT BREAKDOWN EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORM pitt	Farms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Voucher	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 October 2019
Letters and Correspondence Relate House of Use Autro Consultants is Reports & Estimate / Quotation (LIX Autro CONSULTANTS Statement Statement Others Others PTE LID (TP) PTE L	ALTHORISATION TO ACT FORMput	Forms / Claim Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LICE, ALTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP).	30 October 2019
Reports 6 Statement Could be Estimate / Quotation Consultants  Reports 6 Estimate / Quotation Cousultants  Reports 6 Cothers Cothers  Statement Claim Assessment Cousultants  Documents Assessment Cothers  PTE LTD (TP)  UNX AUTO CONSULTANTS  Statement Assessment Cothers  UNX AUTO CONSULTANTS  Statement Assessment Cothers  PTE LTD (TP)  UNX AUTO CONSULTANTS  Statement Assessment Cothers  UNX AUTO CONSULTANTS  Statement Assessment Cothers  UNX AUTO CONSULTANTS  PTE LTD (TP)  PT	LETTER TO Oupdit	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Hubbers / Insured	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 October 2019
Reports & Estinate / Quotation   Lick Autro CONSULTANTS	AUC llesuropy Photos ptff	Amports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 Octaber 2019
Reports & Others   PTE LTD (TP)   PTE LTD (TP)	TP ESTIMATE, MARKED/FINAL) aut	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 October 2019
Reports & Others   Statement   Claim   Assessment   Lick AUTO CONSULTANTS	LLCK Survey Photon-pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 October 2019
Forms / Claim Assessment Luck autro consultants Documents Reports & Others Statement Others Evidence Photos Photos (100 Autro CONSULTANTS) PTE LTD (TP) PROLEY Hooders / Insured PTE LTD (TP)	PAAR COE Aubute Engarry pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LIOK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 October 2019
Reports & Others LICK AUTO CORSULTANTS Statement Others Protein Protein Photos Photos Protein (177)  List ters and Policy Holders / Issued Prot LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS  LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS  LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS  PRE LTD (TP)  Correspondence Policy Holders / Issued Prot LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS	TPI-MANDATE IA dd 171019 odf	Forms / Claim Documents	Assessment	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 October 2019
Evidence Photos Photos reELTD (TP)  Latters and Policy Holders / Insured PTE LTD (TP)  Carrespondence Policy Holders / Insured	TP-1A 3545 prif	Reports & Statement	Others	LKX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	16 July 2019
Latters and Poulcy Holders / Insured LIKK AUTD CONSULTANTS Carrespondence Poulcy Holders / Insured	PHOTOS FROM OI GRES942Z daca	Evidence	Photos	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE.LTD (TP)	4 July 2019
	LOApet	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holders / Insured	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	4 July 20

10/30/2019

:00
8
8
÷
ap.
65
8
25
2
ij.
£
3
Tig.
볼
Sec
6
¥
98
5
100
30
60
ě
S
ē
#
E
5
報
2
ž
ģ
ž
98
é
8
홍
×
b
No.
를
18
P.
7
F
강
50
Ka.com.s
8
S.8
ims.
artclai
hart
Sec.
Np.sr
https:/
至

Claim Portal	AUTHOR DATE UNGADED	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS 4 AMY 2019 PTE LTD (TP)	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS 3 July 2019 PTE LTD (TP)	XUMAR Stallendra 26 June 2019	XUMARI Shallendra 2019	XLMAR Shallendra 2019
	34AL ens	Policy Holders / Insured	Videos	Policy Schedule / Coverante / Certificate of insurance	Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of insurance	Wertshop
	TANK	Cerrespondence	Evidence	Forms / Claims Documents	Forms / Claim Documents	Letters and Correspondence
	3HHH	OID DITPIL	SPZ 3545H_(beni) rep4	P2029201_CL_00004_1.pdf	P2029201, EN_0000M_3.pdf	PRI FROM WORKSHOP WITH TP GIA. 9/23545H mig.